Wireline Connection
Wireless Connection
ATM & Other
Vending
Machine
Wireless
Surveillance
R1511P 3G/4G

PRODUCT DATASHEET
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN
Serial
Interface
LTE
Category
Frequency Bands* Region/
Country
Certification
(* In progress) 4G 3G 2G
R1511P-4L-A02EU-A B061713 RS232
CAT4
LTE FDD:
B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
WCDMA: B1/B8 GSM: B3/B8 EMEA CE
R1511P-4L-A02EU-B B061714 RS485
R1511P-4L-A03AU-A B061717 RS232
CAT4
LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
WCDMA:
B1/B2/B5/B8
GSM:
B2/B3/B5/B8
Australia/
New Zealand
RCM
R1511P-4L-A03AU-B B061718 RS485
* Please note that the different LTE frequency bands are model dependent and not all 4G frequencies are currently supported on a single model of 1511P router.
* Please contact your sales representative for more detailed information on model numbers and for availability of “Global” routers.
Email: info@robustel.com | Website: www.robustel.com
©2020 Guangzhou Robustel LTD